3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310

Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept

3310-071
3310-036
3310-037
3310-038
3310-044
3310-014
3310-018
3310-021
3310-048
3310-006
3310-045
3310-039
3310-046
3310-017
3310-028
3310-002
3310-020
3310-050
3310-007
3310-054
3310-060
3310-029
3310-066
3310-051
3310-011
3310-035
3310-031
3310-057
3310-030
3310-043
3310-040
3310-003
3310-004
3310-008
3310-072
3310-016
3310-073
3310-032
3310-055
3310-070
3310-049
3310-056
3310-034
3310-059
3310-023

Sr Accounting Tech
Deputy Sheriff (at Jail)
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff
Sergeant - Patrol
Detective

Detective

Deputy Sheriff
Lieutenant - Patrol
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff
Sergeant - Patrol
Deputy Sheriff
Major-Courthouse Division
Detective

Deputy Sheriff - BOE
Lieutenant - Patrol
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff
Communications Officer
Deputy Sheriff - BOE
Lieutenant - BOE
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff - Analyst
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Major - CID

Lieutenant - Court Services
Lieutenant - Patrol

Administrative Secretary - CID

Sergeant - Patrol
Administrative Secretary
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Office Coordinator
Deputy Sheriff
Lieutenant - Patrol
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Detective

Barnes, Bernice
Blackburn, Hayden
Braziel, Artrail
Brookins, Joseph
Brown, Aaron
Brown, Ashley
Burrell, Michael
Butch, Robert
Butts, Keante
Byrd, Deirdre
Carpenter, Jordan
Clements, Brandon
Coley, Thomas
Condon, Melissa
Culver, Jarvis
Deason, Scott
Downing, Alfornia
Garcia, Oscar
Goddard, Nick
Goss, Kellie
Harker, Joseph
Henderson, Saralynn
Henderson,Shalissia
Hogan, Chanda
Hollis, Gail

Hutto, Stephen
Johnson, Benjamin
Johnson, Evelyn
Jones, Stephanie G
Kile, Kimberly
King, David

King, Joseph B
Kirby, Kenneth R
Knight, Willie L
Lingold, Deanna
Lopez, Ernesto
McDade, Miranda
O'Steen, Nicolas
Peavy, Serenity Arline
Rayford, Morean C
Reyes, Cecilio
Roberts, Jerome
Robinson, Samuel
Rogers, Chance
See, Charles



3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310
3310

3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326

Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept
Sheriff Dept

Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations

3310-041
3310-068
3310-009
3310-013
3310-005
3310-058
3310-012
3310-010
3310-067
3310-042
3310-015
3310-026
3310-047
3310-022
3310-024
3310-025
3310-053
3310-019
3310-065
3310-052
3310-033

66

3310-001

3320-001
3326-033
3326-011
3326-017
3326-031
3326-042
3326-018
3326-012
3326-056
3326-026
3326-002
3326-043
3326-054
3326-007
3326-015
3326-022

Deputy Sheriff - Sergeant
Communications Officer
Lieutenant - Patrol
Sergeant - Evidence

Lieutenant - Court Services

Deputy Sheriff

Sergeant

Lieutenant - Patrol
Communications Officer
Deputy Sheriff

Sergeant - Patrol
Captain - Patrol

Deputy Sheriff

Detective

Detective

Detective

Deputy Sheriff - BOE
Detective
Communications Officer
Deputy Sheriff - BOE
Deputy - Training

Elected & Appointed

Sheriff

Major-Jail
Detention Officer
Sergeant - Jail
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Corporal - Jall
Warrant Clerk
Detention Officer
Asst Jail Administrator
Detention Officer
Records Clerk
Sergeant - Jail
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Seymour, Justin
Sightler, Pamela
Spires, Chris
Steinmeyer, Kevin
Swicord, Lara
Tanner, Dennis
Tapley, Shawn
Towe, Brandon
Walker, Sonia
Waller, Tameka
White, Reid
Williamson, Lee
Wright, Ryant
Youngblood, Chris
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
Woolfork, Vnikria
VACANT
VACANT

Massee, Jr., William

Adams, Robert
Barnes, Shaikerria
Bland, James
Burch, Terrence
Campbell, Mackensey
Culver, Romeris
Dennis, Sherry
Dixon, Tamarian
Duncan, Montein
Evans, Vickey
Glenn, Tamica
Harper, Jadrine Amir
Harvey, Savannah
Harvill, Matthew
Hightower, Courtney
Howard, Tamayo



3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326

Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations

3326-050
3326-009
3326-053
3326-055
3326-051
3326-037
3326-008
3326-003
3326-016
3326-010
3326-013
3326-036
3326-019
3326-040
3326-032
3326-004
3326-035
3326-030
3326-061
3326-006
3326-041
3326-034
3326-039
3326-014
3326-028
3326-021
3326-005
3326-029
3326-052
3326-060
3326-062
3326-063
3326-027
3326-024
3326-025
3326-020
3326-023
3326-038

Secretary
Sergeant - Jail
Records Technician-Jail
Warrant Clerk
Jail Coordinator
Detention Officer
Sergeant - Jail

IT Manager
Detention Officer
Sergeant - Jail
Corporal - Jall
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Jail Deputy
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Lic Practical Nurse
Jail Deputy
Detention Officer

Humphries, Sarah
Jackson, Christopher
Johnson, Orlando
Kennedy, Megan
Lavendar, Julie
Massey, Kyashia
McClain, Stacy
McMullen, Corey
Milner, D'Sean
Nelson, Jennifer
Nicholson, Thomas Dale
Pena, Howard

Price, Michael

Quinn, Aaron

Randall, Tamicka
Reeves, Earl
Richardson, Shanteria
Robinson, Emmanuelle
Sloan, Paula

Smith, Authur Ray
Smith, Dawson

Detention Officer - E911 Dispatc Waddell, Michael

Detention Officer
Corporal - Jail
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Jail Deputy

Detention Officer
Records Technician-Jail

RN-Healthcare Administrator

Lic Practical Nurse
Licensed Practical Nurse
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Williams, Courtney

Williams, Pamela

Williams, Taneshia
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT



